00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

FIG 25 =7 (EFY)
13
| ]/2 10
‘o.

HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT

)

00O 0O NEXT

A loEy 30
B |U1h42 31
C |ZVEY
S A 7 B e 44 PR E%Q ty | Y Pl M 5 B i *&
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | A | B [ C | DESCRIPTION|FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 3428 5001 000 |/Syor—o HYD.PUMP 1 1 1 |PPL5AC1R-166Q |[NO.6064462~ SbHY
1 3656 5001 000 |/Sysr—o HYD.PUMP 1 1 1 [NKPU-50-R NO.6061623~N0.6064461 |zEfldHY)
1 3634 5001 000 |/\wHr— HYD.PUMP 1 1 1 |KPU-50-R ~NO0.6061622 SHY
2 3642 5002 001 |7—1 PULLEY 1 1 1
3 A110 0110 016 |R)Lk BOLT 1 1 1 [M10x16
4 0350 0151 026 |PwW WASHER 1 1 1 [10x26x%2.3
5 A360 0101 002 |sw S-WASHER 1 1 1 |10
6 K110 0108 016 [F7 )Lk BOLT 3| 3] 3 |M8x16
7 3642 5011 001 |DS54 vk BRACKET 1 1 1
8 K110 0108 016 [F7 )Lk BOLT 3| 3] 3 |M8x16
9 0852 1300 029 |vALE V-BELT 1 SB29
9 0852 1300 034 |V~ Lk V-BELT 1 SB34 NO.6063902~( GR250 )
9 0852 1300 032 |V~ Lk V-BELT 1 SB32 ~NO0.6063901( GH250 )
9 0852 1300 033 |VALE V-BELT 1 |SB33
10 | 3642 5021 001 |F>iar7—L ARM 1 1 1
11 3611 7105 000 |73 3> F—1JASSY |PULLEY 1 1 1
12 | 0350 0161 630 [Pw WASHER 1 1 1 |16x30x3.2
13 | 0520 0132 030 |DUEY PIN split 1 1 1 [3.2x30
14 | 3405 3101 000 (=T 4 SPRING 1 1 1 |#118
15 | 3606 2015 000 [/\y7R)Lk BOLT 1 1 1 |$8x90
16 | F301 0108 000 |FFwk NUT 2 | 2] 2 |m8
17 | 3642 5029 001 [# L/ N\—yxT LINK 1 1 1
18 | A301 0110 003 |+vk NUT 1 1 1 |M10 358
19 | 3642 5031 000 [L/\— LEVER 1 1 1
20 | 0691 0010 250 |[5yv7 GRIP 1 1]
21 3634 5022 000 |E>~ PIN 1 1 1
BFK809 —35— 09/04/23



0 0O O PAGE BACK 00000 O O O MENU BACK

11 / 10

=Y EEE)

Q 'ty
NO. PART NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION |FrOM UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
22 K110 0108 016 BOLT 1 1 1 |M8><20
23 | 3636 5037 000 HOSE 2 2 2 |R015
24 | 3611 7302 000 ADAPTER 2 2 2 (302204
25 | 3611 7303 000 ADAPTER 2 2 2 [3002F04
26 | 3635 5023 000 CLAMP 2 2 2
27 7805 0001 000 CYLINDER 1 1 1 |CC6020
28 | 3408 5107 000 SHAFT 1 1 1 |20><185
29 3518 5029 000 SHAFT 1 1 1
30 | 0350 0162 040 WASHER 4 | 4 | 4 |20=<40%<3.2
31 0740 0002 000 RING 4 | 4| 4 |s20

BFK809 36 07/10/30



	NEXT: 
	MENU BACK: 
	P A G E0  B A C K: 


